
$160 $180 $200 $220 $240 $260

$300 $320 $340 $360 $380 $400

$440 $460 $480 $500 $520 $540

$580 $600 $620 $640 $660 $680

$730 $760 $790 $820 $840 $880

$940 $980 $1100 $1120 $1130 $1150

$280

$420

$560

$700

$910

$1200

$20 $40 $60 $80 $100 $120 $140

$1250 $1300 $1500

S A V I N G S  T R A C K E R

$30,000!
www.MontCoLiving.com

Shaina McAndrews Team
Call/Text: 215.767.7150

B: 888.397.7352
Shaina@MontCoLiving.com

Transfer $$ each
week to your super

secret  savings
account and cross off

the amount above!


